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SALE:5:1: LOT 3 ICHETUCKNEE FOR. TRT B PHASE 1. HI

PRMT:1:1: MENG

000046747 Electrical Servic 0 03/15/2023

40495 ELECTRICAL 0 09/04/2020

20189 M H 125 11/26/2002

15752 M H 125 07/08/1999

13687 M H 125 02/24/1998

2001HX Base Yr

581 SW OLD SPANISH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,813 98.0100 58.81 106,623 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2001 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 24,841

FEP 528 85 449 10,562

FST 560 55 308 7,245

2,144 1,813 42,649

BAS= W44 FST= W28 S20 E28 N20$ S24 FEP= S12 E44 N12 W44$ E44
N24$.

BAS

44

24

44

24

FST

28

20

28

20

FEP12

44

12

44

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 350

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1984 1984 3 100 1,200

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

5 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

6 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 30 80 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 10,000

7 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 14 67 938.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,690

8 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 6,000

9 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000
41,740

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

3 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 15.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,458

5 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,158

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 20.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 103,850
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2001HX Base Yr

581 SW OLD SPANISH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 920 85.4250 51.26 47,159 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2001 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 14,927

UOP 768 25 192 3,937

1,496 920 18,864

BAS= W52 S14 E52 UOP=  W48 S16 E48 N16$ N14$.

BAS

52

14

52

14

UOP

48

16

48

16

11 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

7 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000
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2001HX Base Yr

581 SW OLD SPANISH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 113.9000 107.07 161,890 2000 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

4 MANUF 1  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 89,040

1,512 1,512 89,040

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

0


